

ELECTRICAL PERMIT APPLICATION

INSPECTION DAYS: TUE & THU

□ Commercial □ Residential	Permit Number	Date	e
PLEASE PRINT	3. Complete Fee Schedule below		
Please complete all sections, 1 through 3.		r of inspections per permit	t allowed $\;\downarrow$
	Services included:	Items Cost (ea.)	Sum
1. Location of installation:	A. Residential Per Unit Service included:		
	1000 sq. ft. or less	\$ 150.00	4
Address	Each additional 500 sq. ft.		
	or portion thereof	\$ 35.00	
CityBldg Suite No	Limited Energy	\$ 35.00	1
	Each manuf'd Home or		
Tenant (if commercial)	Modular Dwelling Service	\$ 100.00	2
	B. Services or Feeders		
Tax Lot Map No	Installation, Alterations or Relocatin	— —	
2a. Contractor Installation only:	200 amps or less	\$ 100.00	2
	201 amps to 400 amps	\$ 125.00	
Electrical Contractor	401 amps to 600 amps	\$ 175.00	
Address	601 amps to 1000 amps	\$ 275.00	
Address	Over 1000 amps or volts Reconnect Only	\$ 550.00 \$ 80.00	
Contractor Email:	C. Temporary Services or Feeders	3 80.00 <u> </u>	
Contractor Email:	Installation, Alterations or Relocation		
Date Job No.	200 amps or less	\$ 80.00	2
300 No.	201 amps to 400 amps	\$ 110.00	
Property Owner	401 amps to 600 amps	\$ 140.00	
Topicity Owner	601 amps to 1000 amps	\$ 210.00	
Contractor's License No	Over 1000 amps or volts	\$ 445.00	
	D. Branch Circuits		
Contractor's Board Reg. No	New, Alteratin or Extension per Panel		
	a) Each branch circuit	\$ 8.00	2
Signature of Sup. Elec'n	b) The fee for branch circuits		
	without purchase of service		
License No Phone No	or feeder fee.		
2b. For Owner Installation	First Branch Circuit	\$ 80.00	2
	Each add'l branch circuit	\$ 8.00	2
	E. Miscellaneous (Services or feeder not in	ncluded)	
Print Owner's Name Phone No.	Each pump or irrigation circle	\$ 80.00	2
	Each sign or outline lighting	\$ 80.00	2
	Signal Circuit(s) or a limited		
Mailing Address	energy panel, altration or		
	extension.	\$ 80.00	2
	F. Each additional inspection over the allo	wable in any of the above	, per
City, State, Zip	inspection.		
	*	* \$ 88.00	
Facell	** Or the total hourly cost to the jurisdiction, whichever is the equipment, hourly wages and fringe be		ision, overhead,
Email	equipment, nouny wages and ninge ber	ients of the employees involved.	
THE INSTALATION IS BEING MADE ON PROPERTY I OWN WHICH	A. Fees total of above		
IS NOT INTENDED FOR SALE, LEASE OR RENT.	B. 25% of Line A for plan review		
	(if required)		
	(ii required)		
Owner's Signature	C. 12% State Surcharge of Line A		
OFFICE USE	c. 1270 State Surcharge of Emery		
OFFICE USE	D. Other		
	D. Other		
	E Investigation Fee		
FOR INCRECTIONS CALL	E. Investigation Fee		
FOR INSPECTIONS CALL			
541-484-9043 or 800-358-8034	Balance Due		

ELECTRICAL PERMITS ARE NON-REFUNDABLE AND NON TRANFERABLE.